TIERRA COLINAS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
FISCAL YEAR 2014
BANKING STATEMENT AS OF 1/05/2015

ACCOUNT CHECKING

INCOME

JANUARY FEBRUARY  MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY  AUGUST
REVENUES
DUES 0 0 568893 4714.29 0 2289.29 1103.83 373.32
INTEREST II 1.54 1.64 1.43 1.79 1.87 2 2.04 1.96
OTHER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL REV 1.54 1.64 5690.36 4716.08 1.87 2291.29 1105.87 375.28

EXPENSES
ROAD MAII 0 0 0 0 1066.25 0 0 0
SPUR RAN( 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOOKEEPI} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TAX PREP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INSURANCI 0 671 0 0 0 0 0 0
NM FEES 0 0 0 10.36 0 0 150 0
OFFICE SUF 0 0 67.91 0 0 0 0 0
TOAL EXPE 0 671 67.91 10.36 1066.25 0 150 0
PROFIT/LOSS (FY2014)
ACCOUNT | JANUARY FEBRUARY  MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY  AUGUST

SAVINGS (FY 2014)



SEPT

2.15

2.15

1081.86
0
359.73
0.98

0

0

0
1442.57

SEPT

oCcT

2.02

2.02

O O OO o o o o

oCcT

NOV

0.9

0.90

411.79

51.84

463.63

NOV

DEC

o O O

0.00

O O O O O O O O

DEC

END

BALANCE
YEAR TO DATE FROM FY 2013
FY 14 REV 18980.89
14169.7 plus
19.34
0 REVENUES
14189 <—
33169.89
FY 14 EXP
2148.11
0
359.73
412.77
671
212.2
67.91 EXPENSE
3871.72 3871.72
10317.3 YTD CHK
MONEY MKT | 29298.17
YTD YTD COMBINED
15108.29 | 44406.46




