

SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	YEAR TO DATE	END BALANCE FROM FY 2013
				FY 14 REV	18980.89
0	0	0	0	14169.7	plus →
2.15	2.02	0.9	0	19.34	
0	0	0	0	0	REVENUES
2.15	2.02	0.90	0.00	14189	←
					33169.89
				FY 14 EXP	
1081.86	0	0	0	2148.11	
0	0	0	0	0	
359.73	0	0	0	359.73	
0.98	0	411.79	0	412.77	
0	0	0	0	671	
0	0	51.84	0	212.2	
0	0	0	0	67.91	EXPENSE
1442.57	0	463.63	0	3871.72	3871.72
				10317.3	YTD CHK
				MONEY MKT	29298.17
SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	YTD	YTD COMBINED
				15108.29	44406.46